
1 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 87.58 33.58 54.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.50 1.60-2 -2 -1 -4 -3

3 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -1 -2 -4 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 -1 1

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 2 1 1 0

6 3T 4.62 X -0.76 3.86-1 -2 0 -3 -3

7 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 1 0

9 FCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 -1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 1 0 0 0

34.75 33.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.655.75 5.75 6.50 4.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.155.25 5.50 5.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 6.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.455.50 5.50 6.25 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.75 5.25 6.50 4.75 5.25

54.00

2 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 5 83.30 37.10 46.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.83 0.97-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.40 5.001 1 1 1 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 -1.46 6.64-3 -2 -4 -4 -4

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

8 1T 0.44 X -0.07 0.37-5 0 -2 -2 0

9 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.901 1 0 0 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 -0.47 2.13-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 2 0 1

39.12 37.10

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.655.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

46.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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3 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 2 80.74 39.84 41.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 2A+1Eu+3Sq q 8.10 -2.15 5.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 0 0 -1 0

5 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.08 6.130 0 1 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 0 1

41.76 39.84

Skating Skills 2.00 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.104.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 4.154.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.204.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50

41.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 佐々木  優之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 76.15 36.25 40.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -0.25 3.950 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3T+1T 4.60 -0.17 4.430 -1 -1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.25 3.49-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

10 2F+1Eu+2F 4.51 X 0.00 4.510 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

38.88 36.25

Skating Skills 2.00 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.154.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.104.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.104.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

40.90

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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5 松  下  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 4 73.53 32.03 41.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 0.34 4.541 1 0 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -2 -1 -1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.44 1.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.22 3.19-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.14 1.590 -2 0 0 -2

32.22 32.03

Skating Skills 2.00 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.104.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.204.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

41.50

6 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 6 64.70 30.20 36.50 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.73 2.57-4 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.25 3.55-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.11 3.30-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.29-1 0 -1 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 -1 0

35.56 30.20

Skating Skills 2.00 3.903.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.453.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.653.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.703.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

36.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2022全九州フィギュアスケート競技会兼全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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7 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 1 59.94 25.14 35.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.820 -1 -1 0 0

10 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.18 2.68-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 -1 0

25.70 25.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.754.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.75 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.554.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.654.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.554.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

35.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

2022全九州フィギュアスケート競技会兼全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

福岡県立総合プールスケートリンク

令和４年３月１９日（土）～３月２０日（日）
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